Remains ID

Date

3/9/2001

4/4/2011

10/12/1994

4/16/1991

1/23/2012

4/30/2007

5/19/1999

12/7/2001

10/31/2005

4/22/2003

10/8/1997

11/19/2001

3/21/2000

11/7/1990

4/26/2001

Name

APODACA, VICTOR JOE

BOSTON, LEO SYDNEY

DANIELSON, MARK GILES

HYDE, MICHAEL LEWIS

JACQUES, JAMES JOSEPH

JEFFERSON, PERRY HENRY

LAVOO, JOHN ALLEN

LEEPER, WALLACE WILSON

MORGAN, BURKE
HENDERSON

MULLINS, HAROLD EUGENE

PACKARD, RONALD LYLE

SHAFER, PHILIP RAYMOND

SILVA, CLAUDE ARNOLD

STEARNS, ROGER HORACE

SWANSON, JON EDWARD

Rank/Rate

Maj

Col

Capt

Capt

PFC

Maj

Capt

W2

Maj

CMSgt

Capt

SP6

Lt Col

Capt

CPT

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

MARINE CORPS

AIR FORCE

MARINE CORPS

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE

ARMY

Service

Number

000062506

003080883

017707306

000059260

NONE

003013521

084231

3156849

000062701

016374414

003133592

16915633

003136930

003133607

05534773

Vietham (PMSEA)
Report for COLORADO
(Accounted For - Identified Since 1973)

Unit

48 ASSLT HEL CO

Date of
Loss

6/8/1967

6/18/1972

12/8/1966

4/3/1969

9/19/1968

12/2/1967

8/22/1967

6/3/1966

9/2/1975

1/29/1967

9/11/1969

2/26/1971

Conflict Era
Status

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

RESOLVED,
PREVIOUSLY
MISSING

Country of

Return

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

CAMBODIA

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

LAOS

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

VIETNAM

LAOS

CAMBODIA

Total Individuals

Country of
Casualty

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

South Vietnam

North Vietnam

South Vietnam

Laos

North Vietnam

Laos

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000v
ZtmIEAC
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt0000000
fSTKEAM
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000q
FIAOEA4
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000v
2uk1EAA
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt0000000
CKfnEAG
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000p
HKxFEAW
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000s
FDcaEAG
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000s
jb19EAA
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000v
JjG3pEAE
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000t
nWFBEA2
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000r
XJ50EAG
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000t
okpeEAA
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000q
QS4HEAW
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000q
GXWSEA4
https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000q
aMoWEAU



Remains ID

Date Name

4/22/1974 WESKAMP, ROBERT LARRY

Report prepared: 8/7/2020 12:16 PM

- . Service . Date of Conflict Era Country of
Rank/Rate Military Service Number Unit Loss Status Return
RESOLVED,
Capt AIR FORCE 3152424 - 4/25/1967 PREVIOUSLY VIETNAM
MISSING

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at https://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Vietnam-War/Vietnam-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of
Casualty

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.
force.com/dpaaProf
ile?id=a0Jt000000y
1gPhEAI



